
INSPIRING TITLE SEQUENCE 

Link to video used in preview http://videohive.net/item/inspiring-title-sequence/15888128 

 

Clouds: http://www.videvo.net/video/clouds-timelapse-uhd/3745 

Wind Turbine: http://www.videvo.net/video/wind-turbine-1/203 

Fruit: http://www.videvo.net/video/kiwi-fruit-and-blueberries/1927 

Dolphin: http://www.videvo.net/video/dolphin-pod/4073 

Smoke: http://fancyfootage.club/library/2015/09/smoke/ 

Skateboarder: http://www.videvo.net/video/skateboarder-big-ollie/3554 

Raindrops: http://www.videvo.net/video/raindrops-in-super-slow-motion/3313 

Drops on glass: http://www.videvo.net/video/raindrops-on-glass-background/3655 

Pouring Cola: http://www.videvo.net/video/pouring-cola-2---slow-motion/2132 

Cola Bubbles: http://www.videvo.net/video/cola-bubbles-close-up-2/2134 

Motorcycle Rider: http://www.videvo.net/video/motorcycle-rider-doing-tricks/447 

Starry sky: http://www.videvo.net/video/milky-way-timelapse/2659 

Record Player:  http://www.videvo.net/video/record-player-1/3559 

Wine Pouring: www.videvo.net/video/wine-pouring-in-slow-motion-2/4327 

Ink Flow: www.videvo.net/video/ink-flow-03---part-2/1818 

Orange: http://www.videvo.net/video/orange-flesh-close-up/2351 
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